

..
SLP(Crl.)No. 1624 OF 2003
ITEM No.29

Court No.11

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1624/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2002 in CRLRA 533/02
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GIRISH RAM TRIPATHI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASST. COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,stay,bail)
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sunil Karanjkar,Adv. For
Mr. V.R. Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.N. Trivedi,ASG
Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved
respondents within three weeks. List thereafter.

(Y.P. Dhamija) (Veera Verma)
AR-cum-PS Court Master